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General information about company

Scrip code 513149

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE950D01012
Name of the company Acrow India Ltd.
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
¢ ¢ ; Number of Voting Rights held in
c No. o No.O No.O Total nos. | Shareholding as a % | €ach class of securities (IX)
ategory fully Partly shares
Nos. Of . . . shares of total no. of shares .
Category | of paidup |paid-up [underlying No of Voting (XIV)
shareholders . . 7 held (VII) | (calculated as per . Total
@ shareholder equity equity Depository | _ Rights otal as a
(1) ) =(V)+ |SCRR, 1957) (VIII) % of
1) shares shares Receipts (V)+ (VD) | As a % of (A+B+C2) 00
held (IV) | held (V) | (VD) sazo Class | Class | o\ | (A+B+C)
eg: X |egy
Promoter
(A) f;cromoter 6 349100 349100 54.55 349100 349100 | 54.55
Group
(B) Public 1474 290900 290900 45.45 290900 290900 | 45.45
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1480 640000 640000 100 640000 640000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Lockedin | P'cdged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x17) | otherwise
Shares : . . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) cquity shares
Outstanding . . held in
(0} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D ", Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ N 00 ©0 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) f;cromo ter 54.55 346900
Group
B) Public 45.45 241225
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 588125
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total ) Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of Partly |No. Of 1nos Shareholding as | each class of securities (IX)
fully d h ’ h ) a % of total no.
Category & Name | Nos. Of paidup |PH¢ | Shares Sares | of shares No of Voting (XIV) Total
. up underlying | held ! o
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | equity . D o (VIT) = (calculated as Rights asa %
o (1mm) shares | Squity | Depository per SCRR, 1957) of
shares | Receipts (IV)+
held | v vy |VIDAsa%of | o | Class Total
av) v VI (A+B+C2) X i Total | Voting
(\% (VD) eg: egwy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) iﬁ‘gfﬁ‘ﬁi{:ﬁfy“ 4 15500 15500 |2.42 15500 15500 |2.42
(d) ggzc?ftyh)er 2 333600 333600 |52.13 333600 333600 | 52.13
(Sl")b‘T"‘al (A) 6 349100 349100 | 54.55 349100 349100 | 54.55
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
;’iﬂ,"::;f{er 6 349100 349100 |54.55 349100 349100 | 54.55
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)N2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) ;};‘i‘g?:fg"gzﬁmal 1416 281748 281748 | 44.02 281748 281748 | 44.02
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
© 2;156?;;;“ 58 9152 9152|143 9152 9152|143
(S3u)b—Total B) 1474 290900 290900 |45.45 290900 290900 | 45.45
Total Public
(Sé“;‘:zg‘;g;‘lg 1474 290900 290900 | 45.45 290900 290900 | 45.45
B)2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 1480 640000 640000 | 100 640000 640000 | 100
)T"ta] (A+B+C 1480 640000 640000 | 100 640000 640000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
o No. of 0 >Tares Shareholding , as a % shares (XIT) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding - convertible - held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and X - sa Sa | dematerialized
. ‘Warrants capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 2.42 13300
(d) 52.13 333600
(Sl‘;b‘T"tal A) 54.55 346900
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 54.55 346900
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHANQ2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 44.02 232373
(e 1.43 8852
Sub-Total (B) 4545 241225
3
Total Public
Shareholding
45.45 241225
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 588125
;Fotal (A+B+C 100 588125
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HARSHAVARDHAN B DOSHI | LALAN AJAY KAPADIA

Lamya H Doshi

Nihal Doshi

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AEMPDO0192A

AFHPL2552H

AEAPDS8369R

AEZPD1538B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

11100

2200

2000

200

15500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

11100

2200

2000

200

15500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.34

0.31

0.03

2.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

11100

2200

2000

200

15500

Class eg:y

Total

11100

2200

2000

200

15500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.34

0.31

0.03

2.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.34

0.31

0.03

242

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

11100

2000

200

13300

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) AABCCO0874E AAACTIS1IG Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 316000 17600 333600
held (IV)

Carina Finvest Limited The Ravalgaon Sugar Farm Ltd

1 1 2

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 316000 17600 333600
V)t (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

49.38 2.75 52.13

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 316000 17600 333600
Class eg:y
Total 316000 17600 333600

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 49.38 2.75 52.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

49.38 2.75 52.13

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 316000 17600 333600
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shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2

3

4

5

PREETI
KRISHNAGOPAL
CHANDAK

Name of the MITA DIPAK
Shareholders (I) SHAH

BHAVIN
RAMAKANT
SARAIYA

RAHUL
RAMESH
FOFALIA

SHARAD
KANAYALAL
SHAH

Click here
to go back

PAN (II) AFBPS1012A | ABAPC7535M

AAKPS1144F

AAMPF3392G

AAKPS6262N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 15305 14985
held (IV)

7292

7180

7000

51762

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 15305 14985
V)t (VD

7292

7180

7000

51762

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.39 2.34

1.09

8.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 15305 14985

7292

7180

7000

51762

Class egty

Total 15305 14985

7292

7180

7000

51762

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | 2> 2.34

1.14

1.09

8.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 239 234
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.14

1.12

1.09

8.09

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

15305 14985

7292

7180

7000

51762

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Trusts

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

33

58

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3961

361

100

4729

9152

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

3961

100

4729

9152

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.62

0.06

0.02

0.74

1.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3961

1

361

100

4729

9152

Class eg:y

Total

3961

361

100

4729

9152

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.62

0.06

0.02

0.74

1.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.62

0.06

0.02

0.74

1.44

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

3661

100

4729

8852
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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