General information about company	
Scrip code	513149
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE950D01012
Name of the company	Acrow India Ltd.
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

		Tak	ole I - Su	mmary S	Statement l	nolding o	f specified securit	ies			
	Category		No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a %			ng Rights curities (I	
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of paid up	paid-up underlying equity Depository shares Receipts	shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a		
held	held (IV)	held (V)	(VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	349100			349100	54.55	349100		349100	54.55
(B)	Public	1474	290900			290900	45.45	290900		290900	45.45
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1480	640000			640000	100	640000		640000	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	ırities			
Category	tegory of shareholder (II)  Category of shareholder (II)  Category of shareholder (II)  Category of shareholder (II)  Category of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)  (Xi)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (XI)= (VII)+(X) A of (A+B+C2)	Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shares	Underlying Outstanding	conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)		as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				54.55					346900
(B)	Public				45.45					241225
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					588125

Sr. Category & Na of the Sharehold (I)  A Table II - Stater (1) Indian  (a) Individuals/Hin undivided Fami (d) Any Other (specify)  Sub-Total (A) (1)  (2) Foreign  Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)  B Table III - State	ders shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held	paid- up equity	shares underlying	underlying Depository Receipts (VI) (VI) (VI) (VI) (VI) (VII) (A+B+4)		Number of Voting Rights held each class of securities (IX)			
A Table II - Stater  (1) Indian  (a) Individuals/Hin undivided Fami  (d) Any Other (specify)  Sub-Total (A) (1)  (2) Foreign  Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		held	up equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts		of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo Rights	oting (X	IV)	Total as a % of
(1) Indian  (a) Individuals/Hin undivided Fami  (d) Any Other (specify)  Sub-Total (A) (1)  (2) Foreign  Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		(IV)		Receipts (VI)		(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
(a) Individuals/Hin undivided Famil (d) Any Other (specify)  Sub-Total (A) (1)  (2) Foreign  Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	ment showing share	holding pa	attern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group				•
(a) undivided Fami  (d) Any Other (specify)  Sub-Total (A) (1)  (2) Foreign  Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)										
Sub-Total (A) (1) (2) Foreign  Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	1/1	15500			15500	2.42	15500		15500	2.42
(1) (2) Foreign  Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	2	333600			333600	52.13	333600		333600	52.13
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	6	349100			349100	54.55	349100		349100	54.55
Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)										
B Table III - State	6	349100			349100	54.55	349100		349100	54.55
	ement showing shar	eholding p	attern of t	he Public sha	reholder		Į.	Į.		
(1) Institutions										
(3) Non-institutions	S									
(a(i)) Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nomina share capital up Rs. 2 lakhs.		281748			281748	44.02	281748		281748	44.02
(e) Any Other (specify)	58	9152			9152	1.43	9152		9152	1.43
Sub-Total (B) (3)	1474	290900			290900	45.45	290900		290900	45.45
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)	1474	290900			290900	45.45	290900		290900	45.45
C Table IV - State	ement showing shar	eholding p	attern of t	he Non Prom	oter- Non	Public shareholder	•	•		
Total ( A+B+C2)	1480	640000			640000	100	640000		640000	100
Total (A+B+C	1480	640000			640000	100	640000		640000	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир	
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	equity shares held in	
Sr.		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
A	Table II - State	ole II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group								
(1)	Indian									
(a)				2.42					13300	
(d)				52.13					333600	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				54.55					346900	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				54.55					346900	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder	ı	ı		I	•	
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ns								
(a(i))				44.02					232373	
(e)				1.43					8852	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				45.45					241225	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				45.45					241225	
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older			
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					588125	
Total (A+B+C )				100					588125	

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
G : 137	T	I	T	Ι.						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HARSHAVARDHAN B DOSHI	LALAN AJAY KAPADIA	Lamya H Doshi	Nihal Doshi	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AEMPD0192A	AFHPL2552H	AEAPD8369R	AEZPD1538B	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	11100	2200	2000	200	15500					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	11100	2200	2000	200	15500					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.73	0.34	0.31	0.03	2.42					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securit	ies (IX)								
Class eg:X	11100	2200	2000	200	15500					
Class eg:y										
Total	11100	2200	2000	200	15500					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.73	0.34	0.31	0.03	2.42					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.73	0.34	0.31	0.03	2.42					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		•	•						
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of Shares	ı pledged or otherwise encumbered (	(XIII)		<b>!</b>						
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	11100	0	2000	200	13300					
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			<u>-</u>						

Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type			

		A - O(1 - ( - '6')	
	<b>-</b>	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Carina Finvest Limited	The Ravalgaon Sugar Farm Ltd	
PAN (II)	AABCC0874E	AAACT1511G	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	316000	17600	333600
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	316000	17600	333600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	49.38	2.75	52.13
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)	
Class eg: X	316000	17600	333600
Class eg:y			
Total	316000	17600	333600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	49.38	2.75	52.13
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	49.38	2.75	52.13
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		Γ
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (X	III)	
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity	316000	17600	333600

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type								

Ind	ividuals - i.In	ndividual sharehold	lers holding nomi	nai snare capitai	up to Rs. 2 lakns	S
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MITA DIPAK SHAH	PREETI KRISHNAGOPAL CHANDAK	BHAVIN RAMAKANT SARAIYA	RAHUL RAMESH FOFALIA	SHARAD KANAYALAL SHAH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AFBPS1012A	ABAPC7535M	AAKPS1144F	AAMPF3392G	AAKPS6262N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	15305	14985	7292	7180	7000	51762
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	15305	14985	7292	7180	7000	51762
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.39	2.34	1.14	1.12	1.09	8.09
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securities (E	X)	•	•	
Class eg: X	15305	14985	7292	7180	7000	51762
Class eg:y						
Total	15305	14985	7292	7180	7000	51762
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.39	2.34	1.14	1.12	1.09	8.09
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.39	2.34	1.14	1.12	1.09	8.09
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	15305	14985	7292	7180	7000	51762
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

		An	y Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Trusts	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back
PAN (II)						Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	19	1	4	1	33	58
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3961	1	361	100	4729	9152
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3961	1	361	100	4729	9152
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.62	0	0.06	0.02	0.74	1.44
Number of Voting	Rights held in each o	class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	3961	1	361	100	4729	9152
Class eg:y						
Total	3961	1	361	100	4729	9152
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.62	0	0.06	0.02	0.74	1.44
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.62	0	0.06	0.02	0.74	1.44
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•			•
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3661	1	361	100	4729	8852

Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence